SMT - -
B
Z
C
D
R
T
B Z D R T

RB2 - 100034959 M30x1.5
RB3 - 100034415 M30x1.5
Tool type Ordering code SAP No.
Drill
SMT-RB3-B1- ∅21 41199500
SMT-RB3-B2 - ∅28 41199900
Forming drill SMT-RB3-D 41845300
Forming reamer SMT-RB3-R 41845500
Tap drill SMT-RB3-T 41200300
Tool type Ordering code SAP No.
Drill
SMT-RB2-B1- ∅21 41199500
SMT-RB2-B2 - ∅28 41199900
Forming drill SMT-RB2-D 41200400
Forming reamer SMT-RB2-R 41845500
Tap drill SMT-RB2-T 41200300
Subject to change · SMT_0019_12en_09/2024
www.argo-hytos.comPage 21
RE
AM
ED
AXIAL HOLE
  R
EA
ME
D   R
EA
ME
D
AXIAL HOLE
QT2  -  279415 M35x1.5
T3  -  303237 M38x2
Tool type Ordering code SAP No.
Drill
SMT-QT2-B1 - ∅31 40523100
SMT-QT2-B2 - ∅18.5 40523000
Counterbore SMT-QT2-C 33695900
Forming drill SMT-QT2-D 33594000
Forming reamer SMT-QT2-R 33609700
Tool type Ordering code SAP No.
Drill SMT-T3-B 40523100
Countersink conical SMT-T3-Z 33629700
Counterbore SMT-T3-C 33696100
Forming drill SMT-T3-D 33594600
Forming reamer SMT-T3-R 33610800
QY3  -  303227   G1/8
Tool type Ordering code SAP No.
Drill
SMT-QY3-B1 - ∅7.5 40522900
SMT-QY3-B2 - ∅10 40522800
Forming drill SMT-QY3-D 33594100
Forming reamer SMT-QY3-R - ∅8.5 33610300
Tap drill SMT-QY3-T 33698600
Subject to change · SMT_0019_12en_09/2024
www.argo-hytos.com  Page 22
min. for side
channel
min. for side
channel
Area for radial hole
Area for radial hole
min L=25 mm
max L=57 mm
AXIAL HOLE
MI
N.
 RE
AM
ED
RE
AM
ED
RE
AM
ED
D4  -  303234   1-5/16-12UN-2B
S3  -  291482   1-5/16-12UN-2B
Tool type Ordering code SAP No.
Drill SMT-D4-B 33537500
Countersink conical SMT-D4-Z 33613500
Counterbore SMT-D4-C 33694200
Forming drill SMT-D4-D 33568200
Forming reamer
SMT-D4-R1 - ∅28.6 33598200
SMT-D4-R2 - ∅27 33598400
SMT-D4-R3 - ∅25.4 33598500
Tap drill SMT-D4-T 33697100
Tool type Ordering code SAP No.
Drill SMT-QD3-B 34041500
Counterbore SMT-QD3-C 34042400
Forming drill SMT-QD3-D 34041800
Forming reamer
SMT-QD3-R   - ∅8.5 33610300
SMT-QD3-R2 - ∅9.5 34042100
Tap drill SMT-QD3-T 34044700
Tool type Ordering code SAP No.
Drill SMT-S3-B 33548400
Countersink conical SMT-S3-Z 33629500